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Women / I9 / All Ages
Session: All

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Tylah Otrupcek1 367 NSW 29.07514.675
6.000
8.175
0.500

14.400
6.000
8.100
0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Miriana Perkins2 510 VIC 27.70012.975
5.400
6.875
0.700

14.725
5.700
8.425
0.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Janis Grommen3 422 QLD 27.65012.475
4.800
7.075
0.600

15.175
6.000
8.575
0.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Mila Blyth4 504 VIC 27.47514.250
6.000
7.750
0.500

13.225
4.800
7.825
0.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Kiersten Hashimoto-Kougi5 505 VIC 27.17514.050
6.000
8.050

13.125
5.400
7.425
0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Emma McDiarmid6 509 VIC 26.85012.800
5.400
7.400

14.050
6.000
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Sarsha Hughes7 506 VIC 26.50013.525
5.100
8.125
0.300

12.975
5.700
7.275

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Sophie Hunter8 507 VIC 26.10013.925
6.000
7.625
0.300

12.175
5.400
6.775

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Monica Costa9 576 WA 24.95011.700
4.200
7.300
0.200

13.250
5.400
7.550
0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Elyssia Kenshole10 508 VIC 24.92513.525
6.000
7.325
0.200

11.400
4.800
6.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Amelia Whiston11 511 VIC 24.42513.300
6.000
7.300

11.125
5.400
5.725

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Kaiya Seymour12 424 QLD 23.70011.575
5.100
5.375
1.100

12.125
5.400
6.425
0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Mikayla Scerri13 577 WA 23.62511.325
4.200
6.925
0.200

12.300
5.400
7.200

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Samantha Olivier14 423 QLD 23.37510.950
4.200
5.850
0.900

12.425
5.400
6.725
0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Lauren Tisdale15 368 NSW 22.70011.900
5.100
6.500
0.300

10.800
4.500
6.100
0.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Zoe Thair16 578 WA 22.55010.900
4.200
6.500
0.200

11.650
4.800
6.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Danielle Latter17 365 NSW 14.2000.000
0.000
0.000

14.200
6.000
7.600
0.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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